Thursday November 5

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:30 PM
12:00 AM

Registration

Opening Orientation
Dinner

Evening Service

All Camp Game

In Cabins / Lights Out

Friday November 6

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
12:00 AM

Breakfast

Morning Service

Small Group / Cabin Time
Lunch

Football Tournament
Free Time

Dinner

Evening Service
Campfire

In Cabins / Lights Out

Saturday November 7

8:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

Breakfast

Final Service

Small Group / Cabin Time
All Camp Clean Up

Lunch

See you Next Year
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