

## NOVEMBER 2-4

## **Thursday November 5**

3:00 PM	Registration
4:00 PM	Opening Orientation
5:30 PM	Dinner
7:00 PM	Evening Service
9:30 PM	All Camp Game
12:00 AM	In Cabins / Lights Out

## **Friday November 6**

8:00 AM	Breakfast
10:00 AM	Morning Service
10:45 AM	Small Group / Cabin Time
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:30 PM	Football Tournament
2:30 PM	Free Time
5:30 PM	Dinner
7:00 PM	Evening Service
9:00 PM	Campfire
12:00 AM	In Cabins / Lights Out

## Saturday November 7

8:00 AM	Breakfast
9:45 AM	Final Service
10:30 AM	Small Group / Cabin Time
11:00 AM	All Camp Clean Up
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	See you Next Year